To Point Arena Cove / Pier
Pier Place
Point Arena Pizza
Cove Coffee
B Arena Cove Shuttle Stop

——

Port Rd

&
atg10°

) o ®

To the Point Arena Lighthouse

To Shuttle Stops B Scott Pl
(City Hall & Lighthouse)

ey,
Ollow Rd

L7
)
o
@«
3
1)

Riversi jverside Dr
Coast HighwayArts Collective werside Or Rie
R
@The Record

Good Buy Clothes

Craft Fair

Point Arena
Downtown

City Park Q

The Love Sound Bus
Roots Apothecary@

Think Visual
Point Arena@ '

Community Garden | Cerjteniaj (-) Coast Community Library
\y

Pl P
aza - @ 89515 main
Arena Theater QFrannys Cup & Saucer

8, Q tsrlmgen\l?ILale DreamMachine Boutique
8y Pelican'Bread My Slster s Marketplace
Port Rd Port Rd
ko) Food ourt
Point Arena Gas
: 9 QArena Market & Cafe
& Zen House 9 it £

9 Drinks Q Food
Live Park
Entertainment

Arts & Galleries @

ICON LEGEND

Shopping

Gama
4 B FREE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE B

Iy
. TSae #rson 4y
v Mobile S g S I Q ArenaCove  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
efSo
n
POINT ARENA Ave Main St 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35
Qlerary City Hall 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40
MERCHANTS Lighthouse ~ 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50
o ASSOCIATION
RETURN
OtherI
Lighthouse 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00
City Hall 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10
Y . ;
Lisa's Luscious Kitchen
Gift basket store Main St 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15

Arena Cove  10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

PLEASE NOTE: Lighthouse closes at 3:30 p.m., Shuttle dropoff &
pickup will be outside Lighthouse entry gate after 3:30 p.m.

Point Arena Tileworks



